PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL

SKAA Queensland Title

Nominations

Sub Juniors Juniors
Jett Sinclair M8 Ashton Bolton M29
Cooper Marks S95 Baxter Attard B79
Nate Wood M15 Braxton Kotsano S12
Tyriani Wood S115 Cooper Partridge B8O

Harry Lumsden S125
Junior Standards Hayden Lumsden S107
Jack Eddie S54 James Brook N4
Armani Harders M14 Jayden Wilson S41
Jayden Dugdell B31 Jye Cant M7
John Emery S16 Lachlan Saxby C51
Kallan Manning M21 Lillian Marks S26
Ruby Haylock S117 Madelyn Brook N44
Tayla Stothard A3 Maverick Mergard S27
Kyl Gutzke S5 Montoya Wright S99
Georgie Moller M5 Noah Mackie S195
Blake Burton M75 Olivia Davison S49
Matthew Robertson S69 Ruby Attard B9
Noel Petersen B27 Sam Nucifora S17
Brodie Debono N10 Brodie Debono N10
Cody Malley Aus 1 Cody Malley Aus 1

Blake Burton M75
Ladies
Bek Donovan M12
Mikahla Webb N47 Outlaws
Natalie Wright M99 Kai Malley M88
Tennille Marks S89 Andrew Roeser A1
Ashleigh Moller Aus 1 Shane Manning M112
Larissa Manning Aus 3 Alisha Fielder M4
Dakota Laverty M89 Will Roeser M11
Alisha Fielder M4 Alex Green-Cooper B21




ser Sho

Nominations
Standards Standard Heavy
Calem Saxby C5 Jamie Partridge B81
Connor Baxter S151 Wayne Moller M4
Cooper Eddie S99 Michael Harders S14
Steve Mergard’ S27 Jayden Barnes M53
Jackson Olling L97 Reece Evans C89
John Watson S37 Jett Lemon S62
Natalie Wright M99 Rhion King S113
Peter Davidson S91 Taylor Knight S95
Drew Baxter S51 Robert Dyer S58
Trey Thompson S20 Shane Gutsch-Berry N25
Troy Dugdell B25
Dakota Laverty S15
Jay Hobson B44 125cc Non Gear Box
Alisha Fielder M4 Liam Niblock A1
Ashleigh Moller M44 Robert Dyer S58
Kai Malley M88 Darren Gosnell S58
Andrew Roeser M49 Jayden Barnes M53
Will Roeser M11 Rene Frenken S72
Brodie Williams S49
Nicholas Gray S48
Modified Richard Mapp S69
Michael Harders S14 Tyrone Thompson S71
Andrew Walkerdon E89
Chris Wilson S40
Jack Lumsden S114
Nathan Marks S85
Alex Green-Cooper B96
Liam Niblock M51
Shane Gutsch-Berry N25
Jay Hobson B26
Kai Malley Aus 1
Larissa Manning C12
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Liam Niblock

Kai Malley

Jay Hobson

Jack Lumsden

Chris Wilson

Shane Gutsch-Berry

2nd
2 Rnd 1
Cooper Marks
Nate Wood

2nd

Blake Burton

Georgie Moller

John Emery

Kyl Gutzke

Noel Petersen

2nd

4 Rnd 1

Tyrone Thompson
Richard Mapp

Rene Frenken

Jayden Barnes

Nicholas Gray

2nd

5

Natalie Wright
Tennille Marks
Alisha Fielder
Mikahla Webb
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Topline
\—/ AUSTRALIAJ
Rnd 1 Modified

M51 2. Andrew Walkerdon
Aust 1 4. Nathan Marks
B26 6. Larissa Manning
S114 8. Alex Green-Cooper
S40 10. Mick Harders
N25

.............................. 3

Rd 1 Sub Juniors
S95 2. Jett Sinclair
M15 4. Tyriani Wood
.............................. 3
Rnd 1 Junior Standards

M75 2. Armani Harders
M5 4. Jack Eddie
S16 6. Kallan Manning
S5 8. Matthew Robinson
B27 10. Ruby Haylock

.............................. 3

Rnd 1 125¢cc Non Gear Box

S71 2. Liam Niblock
S69 4. Darren Gosnell
S72 6. Brodie Williams
M53 8. Robert Dyer
S48

PARTRIDGE

Ladies

2. Ashleigh Moller
4. Bek Donovan

6. Dakota Laverty
8. Larissa Manning



EVENT

1st

EVENT

1st
EVENT

1st

EVENT

1st

EVENT

1st

6 Heat 1
1. Ashton Bolton M29
3. Lachlan Saxby C51
5. Jayden Wilson S41
7. Hayden Lumsden S107
9. Brodie Debono N10
11. Blake Burton M75
.............................. 200
7 Heat 2
1. Madelyn Brooke N44
3. Maverick Mergard S27
5. Jye Caunt M7
7. James Brook N4
9. Jayden Dudgell B31
11. Cody Malley Aust 1
.............................. 20 e,
8 Rnd 1
1. Shane Manning M112
3. Alisha Fielder M4
5. Kai Malley M88
.............................. 20
9 Rnd 2
1. Mich Harders S14
3. Robert Dyer S58
5. Shane Gutsch-Berry N25
7. Rhion King S113
9. Taylor Knight S95
.............................. 20
10 Rnd 2 Heat 1
1. Connor Baxter S151
3. Trey Thompson S20
5. Steve Mergard S27
7. Kai Malley M88
9. Andrew Roeser M49
.............................. 2

Juniors

2. Baxter Attard

4. Cooper Partridge
6. Oliva Davidson
8. Noah Mackie

0. Ruby Attard

Juniors

2. Braxton Kotsano
4. Montoya Wright
6. Harry Lumsden
8. Lillian Marks
0. Sam Nucifora

Outlaws

2. Andrew Roeser
4. Alex Green-Cooper
6. Will Roeser

Standard Heavy

2. Jamie Partridge
4. Reece Evans
6. Jett Lemon

8. Jayden Barnes
0. Wayne Moller

Standards

2. Calem Saxby
4. Peter Davidson
6. John Watson
8. Ashleigh Moller

8 laps

B79
B8O
S49
5195
B9

8 Laps
S12
S99
S125

S17

3

B81
C89
M62
M53
M4

C5

S91
S37
M44



EVENT 11 Heat 2 Standards 8 laps

1. Dakota Laverty S15 2. Cooper Eddie S59
3. Alisha Fielder M4 4. Jay Hobson B44
5. Drew Baxter S51 6. Jackson Olling L97
7. Natalie Wright M99 8. Troy Dugdell B25
9. Will Roeser M11
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 12 Rnd 2 Modified 8 laps
1. Jack Lumsden S114 2. Chris Wilson S40
3. Larissa Manning C12 4. Mick Harders S14
5. Andrew Walkerdon E92 6. Shane Gutsch-Berry N25
7. Alex Green-Cooper B96 8. Nathan Marks S85
9. Liam Niblock M51 10. Kai Malley Aust 1
11. Jay Hobson B26
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 13 Rnd 2 Sub Juniors 6 laps
1. Nate Wood M15 2. Jett Sinclair M8
3. Tyriani Wood S115 4. Cooper Marks S95
1St 2 3 A
EVENT 14 Rnd 2 Junior Standard 8 laps
1. Tayla Stothard M43 2. Ruby Haylock S117
3. Brodie Debono N10 4. Cody Malley Aust 1
5. Georgie Moller M5 6. Kyl Gutzke S5
7. Noel Petersen B27 8. Armani Harders M14
9. John Emery S16 10. Blake Burton M75
1.
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 15 Rnd 2 125cc Non Gear Box 8 laps
1. Brodie Williams S49 2. Robert Dyer S58
3. Liam Niblock Aust 1 4. Nicholas Gray S48
5. Jayden Barnes M53 6. Darren Gosnell S58
7. Tyrone Thompson S71 8. Richard Mapp S69
9. Rene Frenken S72
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 16 Rnd 2 Ladies 8 Laps
1. Bek Donavan M12 2. Larissa Manning Aust 3
3. Alisha Fielder M4 4. Tennille Marks S89
5. Mikahla Webb N47 6. Ashleigh Moller Aust 1
7. Dakota Laverty M89 8. Natalie Wright M99
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17 Rnd 2

1. Blake Burton

3. Jayden Wilson
5. Cooper Partridge
7. James Brook

9. Ashton Bolton

. Madelyn Brook

18

1. Harry Lumsden
3. Sam Nucifora

5. Maverick Mergard
7. Jye Caunt

9. Lillian Marks

1. Montoya Wright

1. Kai Malley
3. Will Roeser
5. Andrew Roeser

20

Jett Lemon

Shane Gutsch-Berry
Jamie Partridge
Rhion King

Mick Harders
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21 Rnd 2

John Watson
Trey Thompson
Calem Saxby
Connor Baxter
Alisha Fielder
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Rnd 2

Heat 1

M75
S41
B80
N4
M29
N44
2nd

Heat 2

5125
S17
S27
M7
S26
M99

S37
S20
C5
S151
M4

Juniors

2. Jayden Dudgell
4. Lachlan Saxby
6. Brodie Debono
8. Baxter Attard

0. Olivia Davidson

Juniors

2. Hayden Lumsden
4. Ruby Attard
6. Cody Malley
8. Noah Mackie
0. Braxton Kotsano

Outlaws 8 laps

2. Alisha Fielder
4. Shane Manning
6. Alex Green-Cooper

Standard Heavy

2. Jayden Barnes
4. Taylor Knight
6. Wayne Moller
8. Reece Evans
0. Robert Dyer

Standards

Peter Davidson
Natalie Wright
Kai Malley
Dakota Laverty

© RN

Laps 8

B31
C51
N10
B79
S49

M53
S95
M4

C89
S58

S91
M99
M88
S15
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EVENT 22 Rnd 2 Standards 8 laps
1. Will Roeser M11 2. Jackson Olling L97
3. Andrew Roeser M49 4. Jay Hobson B44
5. Steve Mergard S27 6. Ashleigh Moller M44
7. Troy Dugdell B25 8. Drew Baxter S51
9. Cooper Eddie S59
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 23 Rnd 3 Modified 8 Laps
1. Shane Gutsch-Berry N25 2. Jay Hobson B26
3. Alex Green-Cooper B96 4. Mick Harders S14
5. Kai Makkey Aust 1 6. Nathan Marks S85
7. Chris Wilson S40 8. Liam Niblock M51
9. Larissa Manning C12 10. Jack Lumsden S114
11.  Andrew Walkerdon E92
1St 2 e 3 4h
EVENT 24 Rnd 3 Sub Juniors 6 Laps
1. Tyriani Wood S115 2. Cooper Marks S95
3. Jett Sinclair M8 4. Nate Wood M15
ISt 20 3 4

EVENT 25 Rnd 3 Junior Standard 8 Laps
1. Matthew Robinson S69 2. Cody Malley Aust 1
3. Kyl Gutzke S5 4. Kallan Manning M21
5. Ruby Haylock S117 6. Tayla Stothard M43
7. Blake Burton M75 8. Jack Eddie S54
9. Brodie Debono N10
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EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

©oONoaw~

N W=~

N w~

26

Nicholas Gray
Jayden Barnes
Darren Gosnell

Tyrone Thompsen

Liam Niblock

27

Dakota Laverty

Larissa Manning

Ashleigh Moller
Tennille Marks

28

Cody Malley
Brodie Debono
Jye Caunt
Jayden Dudgell

Cooper Partridge

Lachlan Saxby

29

Lillian Marks

Montoya Wright

Sam Nucifora
Blake Burton

Hayden Lumsden

Harry Lumsden

30

Alex Green-Cooper
Andrew Roeser

Alisha Fielder

Rnd 3

Rnd 3

Rnd 3

S48
M53
S58
S71
Aust 1

M89
Aust 3
Aust 1
S89

Rnd3 Heat1

Aust 1
N10
M7
B31
B80
C51

S26
S99
S17
M75
5107
S125

B21
Aust 1
M4

125cc
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Ladies

S

Non Gear Box

Rene Frenken
Richard Mapp
Robert Dyer
Brodie Williams

Mikahla Webb
Natalie Wright
Alisha Fielder
Bek Donovan

. Noah Mackie
. James Brook

. Ashton Bolton
. Maverick Mergard

2
4
6. Braxton Kotsano
8
0

Juniors

SworN

Oliva Davidson
Ruby Attard
Madelyn Brook
Baxter Attard
Jayden Wilson

Outlaws

Will Roeser
Kai Malley
Shane Manning

8 Laps

ST72
S69
S58
S49

8 Laps

N47
M99
M4

M12

8 Laps

5195
N4
S12
M29
S27

S49
B9

N44
B79
S41

M11
M88
M112



EVENT 31

EVENT 32

EVENT 33

EVENT 34

Rnd 3

1. Wayne Moller

3. Rhion King

5. Robert Dyer

7. Jayden Barnes

9. Shane Gutsch-Berry
1. Jamie Partridge

ISt 2nd .

Rnd 3

1. Ashleigh Moller
3. Natalie Wright
5. Steve Mergard
7. Jay Hobson

9. Peter Davidson

Standard Heavy

M4 2. Jeffrey Redjepi

S113 4. Taylor Knight

S58 6. Reece Evans

M53 8. Mick Harders

N25 10. Jett Lemon

B81

............... 3
Heat 1 Standards
M44 2. Drew Baxter
M99 4. Cooper Eddie
S27 6. Calem Saxby
B44 8. Trey Thompson
S91 10.

..................... 3 s

1. Troy Dugdell

3. Alisha Fielder

5. Will Roeser

7. Connor Baxter

9. John Watson
.............................. 2nd

Rnd 4

Noel Petersen
Brodie Debono
Kallan Manning
Matthew Robinson
Tayla Stothard

oNaTw~

.............................. 2nd

B27
N10
M21
S69
M43

Standards

Kai Malley
Andrew Roeser
Dakota Laverty
Jackson Olling
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Junior Standards

2. John Emery
4. Jack Eddie
6. Armani Harders
8. Georgie Moller
0. Cody Malley

8 Laps

Y17
S95
C89
S14
M62

8 laps

516
S54
M14
M5

M43
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Interval
Ladies — A Main

A Main Ladies 15 laps
2.
4,
6.
8.
10.
12.

.............................. 20 3 4t

A Main Junior Standard 15 Laps



37

Outlaws - A Main

A Main

Outlaws

Sub Juniors - A Main

EVENT 40 A Main Sub Juniors
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
1. 8.
9. 10.
11. 12.
18t 2 e, 3




Modified - A Main

EVENT 41 A Main Modified 15 Laps

Juniors - A Main

EVENT 42 A Main Modified 15 Laps

Standard - A Main

EVENT 43 A Main Standards 15 Laps




